

## Government of India Form GST REG-06

[See Rule 10(1)]

## **Registration Certificate**

**Registration Number:** 19AWUPS5128D2ZZ

1.	Legal Name TARA			K SINGHA ROY			
2.	Trade Name, if any	PIONEER CONSTRUCTION					
3.	Constitution of Business		Proprietorship				
4.	Address of Principal Place of Business	of	B/45/H/9, CHETLA ROAD, KOLKATA, Kolkata, West Bengal, 700027				
5.	Date of Liability	31/03/2019					
6.	Period of Validity		From	31/03/2019	То	NA	
7.	Type of Registration		Regular				
8.	Particulars of Approving Authority		West Bengal				
Signa	ture						
Name MAHW		TISH PAIKAR					
Designation Assistan		t Commissioner					
	Jurisdictional Office ALIPOR		ΣF				
Jurisd	ictional Office	ALIFOR	CL.				

This is a system generated digitally signed Registration Certificate issued based on the approval of application granted on 10/04/2019 by the jurisdictional authority.



GSTIN 19AWUPS5128D2ZZ

Legal Name TARAK SINGHA ROY

Trade Name, if any PIONEER CONSTRUCTION

## **Details of Additional Places of Business**

Total Number of Additional Places of Business in the State

0



GSTIN 19AWUPS5128D2ZZ

Legal Name TARAK SINGHA ROY

Trade Name, if any PIONEER CONSTRUCTION

## **Details of Proprietor**

1 Name TARAK SINGHA ROY

Designation/Status PROPRIETOR

Resident of State West Bengal